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To: ALL MEMBERS AND ASSOCIATE MEMBERS Bulletin #10-17

Date: August 8, 2017

Trade Group Meetings Date Survey

Prior to our November 2, 2017 Negotiations 101 seminar we will be holding our kick off
trade group meeting for each of our new trade groupings. This is an important step in
moving forward with the 2019 contract negotiation preparedness.

Please advise your availability by completing the following chart and returning it to the
CECCO office.

Name
Trade Grouping I:I
Day Date Availability
A.M. PM
8:30-11:30 | 1:00-3:00

Monday 16-Oct
Tuesday 17-Oct
Wednesday 18-Oct
Thursday 19-Oct
Friday 20-Oct
Monday 23-Oct
Tuesday 24-Oct
Wednesday 25-Oct
Thursday 26-Oct
Friday 27-Oct

Please review the attached trade groupings and the draft agenda!




